
CONTACT DETAILS OF NPRA’S REGISTERED PENSION FUND MANAGERS 

 

No. Company Name / Address   Location Company 
Telephone 

Company Email/Website Contact 
Person/Telephone 

Numbers  
1. 
 
 
 

ALGEBRA CAPITAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
P. O. BOX GP 18469, ACCRA 
 

5th Floor Nester 
Square, Airport 
City, Accra 
 

 
0302-778553 
 
 

info@algebracapital.com.gh 
daniel.asiedu@algebracapital.c
om.gh 
 

Daniel Asiedu Danso 
0246-082470 
 
 

2. ALKE CALEO INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT (GHANA) LTD    
P.O.BOX GP 1800, ACCRA 

F276/5A, 4th 

DADE WALK, 
NORTH LABONE 

0505-767119 kdboakyeyiadom@gmail.com 

Salemfinancialservice@Gmail.
Com 

Boakye Yiadom 

0244-828-842 
 

3. ASHFIELD INVESTMENT 
MANAGERS LIMITED 
P. O. BOX GPO 1400, ACCRA 

16 Noi Fetreke 
Street, Airport 
West, Accra 

0244-649191 Victor.avevor@ashfieldinvest.c
om  
 

Victor Kodzo Avevor 
0244-649191 

4. BLACK STAR ADVISORS 
LIMITED 
P.M.B 59, OSU, ACCRA 

4th Floor, The 
Rhombus, 24 Tumu 
Avenue, Kanda 
Estates 

0302-227698 
0302-767688 

compliance@blackstargroup.ai 
umar.farouk@blackstargroup.
ai amos@blackstargroup.ai 

Isafun Senam 
Amematekpor 
0559-670535 
0554-558982 
Amos Yaw Amoabeng 
0278-081080 

5. BORA CAPITAL ADVISORS 
LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT 10524, 

CANTONMENTS, ACCRA 

No. 3 Dano Court 
Boundary Road, 
East Legon 

 

0507-712343 www.boradvisors.com 
info@boradvisors.com 
BARBARA.A@BORADVISORS.

COM 

Babara Addo 
Ackorno 
02440-44689 

6. CAL ASSET MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LTD 
P. O. BOX 14596, ACCRA.   

6th Floor, Calbank 
Head Office 
Building, 23 
Independence 
Avenue,Ridge, 
Accra 

0302-680081 

0302-680079    

www.calbank.net  
assetmgt@calbank.net 
eopare@calbank.net 
    

Dr. Edmund 
Amponsah Opare 
0277-522300 
 

7. CHAPEL HILL DENHAM MGT. 
GH. LTD. 
PMB CT 368, CANTONMENTS, 
ACCRA 

Suite 2, Labone 
Office Park, N. 
Sithole Street, 
Labone, Accra 

0302-766865 www.chapelhilldenham.com 
ghana.info@chapelhilldenham.
com 
nnwoye@chapelhilldenham.co
m   

Nnenna Nwoye 
0263-003404 

mailto:info@algebracapital.com.gh
mailto:Victor.avevor@ashfieldinvest.com
mailto:Victor.avevor@ashfieldinvest.com
mailto:compliance@blackstargroup.ai
mailto:info@boradvisors.com
http://www.calbank.net/
mailto:eopare@calbank.net
http://www.chapelhilldenham.com/
mailto:ghana.info@chapelhilldenham.com
mailto:ghana.info@chapelhilldenham.com
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8. CIDAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
P.O. BOX CT 7991, 

CANTONMENTS, ACCRA 

H. No. 261, Haatso, 
North-Legon, Accra 

0303-254435 
0261-717001    

info@cidaninvestments.com   
www.cidaninvestments.com  

etannor@cidaninvestments.co
m 
     

Ernest Tannor  
0548-367639 

9. CORNERSTONE CAPITAL 
ADVISORS LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT 3001, 
CANTONMENTS ACCRA   

Asylum Down 
 

0302-264453   info@cscapitalgroup.com   
www.cscapital-group.com 
theodore.nuer@cscapital-
group.com   

Theodore Nuer 
0233-044531 
 

10. CRYSTAL CAPITAL AND 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

P.O. BOX CT 1650 
CANTONMENTS-ACCRA 

56 Nii Nortei 
Nyanchi Street, 

Dzorwulu, Accra 

0302-818721 www.crystalcapitalgh.com 
info@crystalcapitalgh.com 

james.amorin@crystalcapitalg
h.com 
vida.attuah@crystalcapitalgh.c
om 

Vida Oseabae Attuah 
0501-189078 

James Antonio 
Amorin 

11. DATABANK ASSET 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 
P.M.B, MINISTRIES POST 
OFFICE, ACCRA    

No. 61 Barnes Road 
Adabraka, Accra 

0302-610610    pensions@databankgroup.com   
kojo.addae-
mensah@databankgroup.com 
legal@databankgroup.com 

Kojo Addae-Mensah 
0244-632697 
 

12. DELTA CAPITAL LIMITED 
P. O. BOX TU 15, TUC, ACCRA 
 

Farrar Avenue, 
Barnes Rd, Accra 

0303-936754 info@deltacapitalghana.com 
vowusu@deltacapitalghana.co
m 

Victor Owusu 
0506-886368 

13. ECOCAPITAL INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
P. O. BOX AD 433, ACCRA 

Off Nii Sai Road 
(Behind Del 
Hospital Hospital) 

East Legon 

0303-935531/2 invest@ecocapinvestment.com 
dela@ecocapinvestment.com 
raphael@ecocapinvestment.co

m 

Herman Agbo 
0509-060147 
Raphael Kpakana 

02420-78008 

14 EDC INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
P. O. BOX AN 16746, ACCRA 

2 Morocco Lane 
Ecobank Head 
Office, 2nd Floor 

0302-634165 
 

eil@ecobank.com    
www.ecobank.com  
pmante@ecobank.com 
sennin@ecobank.com 
 

Paul Kofi Mante 
0244-679404 
 
Samuel Kwesi Ennin 
0243-576408 
 

15 FIDELITY SECURITIES LIMITED  
P.M.B 43, CANTONMENTS, 
ACCRA.    

1st Floor Ridge 
Tower, Accra 

0302-214490    www.fidelitysecurities.com.gh 

fsl@myfidelitybank.net 

aboahene@fsl.com.gh 
jafful@myfsl.com.gh 

Akwasi Adu Boahene 
0209-532317 
Joseph Nii Okai Afful 
0209-532317 

mailto:info@cidaninvestments.com
http://www.cidaninvestments.com/
mailto:etannor@cidaninvestments.com
mailto:etannor@cidaninvestments.com
http://www.cscapita/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.info.cscapital-group.com/
http://www.crystalcapitalgh.com/
http://www.crystalcapitalgh.com/
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mailto:info@crystalcapitalgh.com
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16 FIRST ATLANTIC ASSET MGT. 
CO. LTD  

P. O. BOX CT1620, 
CANTONMENTS, ACCRA   

No.3, Dr. Issert 
Street, North Ridge, 

Accra   

0302-200116   info@faam.com.gh 
prince.atsianu@faam.com.gh 

SASU.OLGA@FAAM.COM.GH 

Prince Atsianu  
0243-467619 

Olga Yayra Sasu 
0246-390612 

17. FIRST FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED 
P.O. CT 10535 CANTONMENTS, 
ACCRA 

No. 63 Ring Road 
Central Accra 

0302-231536 
0302-231546 

mdaniels@firstfinancecompan
y.com 
info@firstfinancecompany.com 

Mimi Ama Daniels 
0206-513442 

18. GCB CAPITAL LIMITED 
P. O. BOX 134, ACCRA 

49 Ndabaningi 
Sithole Rd, Labone, 
Accra 

0302-672852 
0302-945848 
 

pafordoanyi@gcb.com.gh 
kkawuku@gcb.com.gh 
gcl@gcb.com.gh 

Kofi El-Awuku 
0559-737451 
Afordoanyi 

Philomena 
0246-096789 

19. GLICO CAPITAL LIMITED  
P. O. BOX 4251, ACCRA 
 

3a Digya Lane, 
Airport Residential 
Area 

0303-972870 info@glicocapital.com 
anthony.mensah@glicocapital.
com 

Anthony Ekow 
Mensah 
0244-827159  

20. IC ASSET MANAGERS (GHANA) 
LIMITED 
PMB GPO 104, ACCRA 

No. 2, Johnson 
Sirleaf Road, North 
Ridge, Accra 

0308-250051  info@icassetmanagers.com 
augustine.enimil@icassetmana
gers.com  
info@ic.africa 

Augustine Enimil 
0244-339372 
 

21. IGS FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PMB SK 4 SAKUMONO  
 

No. C788/3,5th 
Crescent, Anyemi 
Kpakpa Road , 
Asylum Down, 
Accra 

0302-260367 
0302-260370  
 

info@igsghana.com 
www.igsghana.com   
oankrah@igsghana.com 

Obed Ankrah 
0501-338013 

22. INVESTCORP ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
P. O. BOX GP 22493, ACCRA 

No. 15 Wawa Drive, 
North Dzorwulu 
 

0302-509045 compliance@investcorpgh.com 

operations@investcorpgh.com 

Solomon Adatsi 
0302-509045 
 

23. INVESTITURE FUND 
MANAGERS GHANA LIMITED 
6945 ACCRA NORTH 

No.3 Fifth Crescent, 
Asylum Down 

0342-291297 info@investituregh.com 

mailto:kwame.arhin@investitu
regh.com 
INVESTITURE@INVESTITURE
GH.COM 
lucia.sarkwa@investituregh.co
m 
 

Kwame Owusu-Arhin 
0244-721000 
Lucia Offeibea 
Sarkwa 
0247-758205 

mailto:info@faam.com.gh
mailto:pafordoanyi@gcb.com.gh
mailto:augustine.enimil@icassetmanagers.com
mailto:augustine.enimil@icassetmanagers.com
mailto:oankrah@igsghana.com
mailto:compliance@investcorpgh.com
mailto:kwame.arhin@investituregh.com
mailto:kwame.arhin@investituregh.com
mailto:INVESTITURE@INVESTITUREGH.COM
mailto:INVESTITURE@INVESTITUREGH.COM
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24. MONARCH CAPITAL LIMITED 
P.O.BOX TF 50, TRADE FAIR 

SITE 

201a, Yiyiwa Street 
Abelemkpe, Accra 

0302-766761 info@mornarchcapital.com.gh 
dericktinkler@monarchcapital.

com.gh 
 

Derick Tinkler 
Owusu 

0247-023698 

25. NEW GENERATION 
INVESTMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED 
P. O. BOX UPO 603, KUMASI 

1st Floor, Cocobod 
Jubilee House-
Adum, Kumasi 

0322-091608  
0322-031286   

www.ngis-group.com 

info@ngis-group.com 
prince.mensah@ngis-
group.com 

Prince Osei Mensah  
0246-060144  

26. NIMED CAPITAL LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT 7021, 

CANTONMENTS, ACCRA 

 

B18, Boundary 
Road East Legon 

0302-2543887 info@nimedcapital.com 

anthony.ayitey@nimedcapital.
com 

Anthony Ayitey 
0208-282110 
 

27. OYA CAPITAL LIMITED 
P.O.BOX STC 163 ACCRA 

5th Third Close 
Adomi Link, Airport 
Residential Area 

0302-738961 
0599-563376 

fred.klu@oyacapitalgh.com 
korkor.kumfo@oyacapitalgh.co
m 
korkor.oracca-
tetteh@oyacapitalgh.com  
 

Fred Klu 
0302-738961 
Rosemond Korkor 
0244-638782 
 

28. PHOENIXAFRICA SECURITIES 
LIMITED 
P.O.BOX MB 318, ACCRA 

Suite B705, The 
Octagon Barnes 
Road, Accra 

0540-112970 modarko@gmail.com Michael Obeng Darko 
0540-112970 

29. PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES 
LIMITED  
P. O. BOX CT 628, 
CANTONMENTS, ACCRA.    

No. 8 John 
Hammond Street, 
Ring Road Central 

    

0302-770936    

0302-768046    

info@prudentialsecurities.com.
gh 
gsabankwa@prudentialsecurit
es.com.gh 

Genevieve Sekyere-
Abankwa 
0244-066205 

30. REGAL ALLIANCE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
P. O. BOX SK 1016, TEMA 

1st Floor, The Word 
Plaza 7 Freedom 
Street Opposite 
Tema Community 
25 Mall 

0302-818416 www.regalallianceghana.com  
info@regalallianceghana.com  
pdzakpasu@gmail.com  

Patrick Dzakpasu 
0244-084773 

31. REPUBLIC INVESTMENTS 
(GHANA) LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT 4603, 
CANTONMENTS, ACCRA.    

No. 48a Sixth 
Avenue North 
Ridge, Accra 

0289-669310 
0289-669311  
0303-944330   

www.republicinvestmentsgh.c

om 

investments@republicghana.c
om 
mnettey@republicghana.com 
jrhule@republicghana.com 

John Bentum Rhule 
0550-270868 

mailto:dericktinkler@monarchcapital.com.gh
mailto:dericktinkler@monarchcapital.com.gh
http://www.ngis-group.com/
mailto:info@ngis-group.com
mailto:info@nimedcapital.com
mailto:fred.klu@oyacapitalgh.com
mailto:korkor.kumfo@oyacapitalgh.com
mailto:korkor.kumfo@oyacapitalgh.com
mailto:info@prudentialsecurities.com.gh
mailto:info@prudentialsecurities.com.gh
http://www.regalallianceghana.com/
mailto:info@regalallianceghana.com
mailto:pdzakpasu@gmail.com
mailto:investments@republicghana.com
mailto:investments@republicghana.com
mailto:mnettey@republicghana.com
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32. SAS INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED 

P. O. BOX KA 16446, ACCRA 

14th Floor, World 
Trade Center, Accra 

0302-661880    

0302-661900    

0302-661008    

info@sasghana.com      
daniel.ankomah@sasghana.co

m 

Daniel Ankomah 
0244-950402 

33. SDC CAPITAL LIMITED 
P. O. BOX GP 14198, ACCRA 

House #F155/6, 
Orphans Crescent 
Labone 

0302-786754 www.sdcgh.com  

capital@sdcgh.com 
k.sampong@sdccapital.com.gh 

Kwadwo Gyeni 
Sampong 
0204-637682 

34. SEM CAPITAL ADVISORS 
LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT 2069, 
CANTONMENTS, ACCRA.    

H/No. 36, 
Kaanyemi Cresent, 
Asylum Down 

0307-010249 
0307-079256 
 

www.semcapitalgh.com  
capital@semcapitaladvisors.co
m 
dean.danquah@semcapitaladv
isors.com 
 
 

 
Dean Danquah 
0246-733395 

35. SENTINEL ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LTD. 
P. O. BOX OS2682, OSU, ACCRA 

1st Floor,One 
Airport Square 

0548-102438 
  

info@sentinelaml.com 
yehonatan.ayertey@sentinela
ml.com 
naa.omaboe@sentinelaml.com 
 

Yehonatan Ayertey 
0248-369984 
Naa Norkor 
0248-121409 
 

36. SIC FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 
P.M.B CT 314, CANTONMENTS, 
ACCRA 

No. 67 A&B Switch 
Back Road, 
Cantonments, 
Accra 

0302-767051    
  

info@sic-fsl.com    
www.sic-fsl.com   
eduku@sic-fsl.com 
 

Evelyn Duku 
0244-252750 
 

37. STANBIC INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED 

P. O. BOX CT 2344, 
CANTONMENTS, ACCRA 

4th Floor, Stanbic 
Heights, 215 South 
Liberation Link, 

Airport City, Accra 

0302-610690   sims.com.gh 
simsregulatoryteam@mail.stan
dardbank.com 

KissiB@stanbic.com.gh 
 

Brenda Kissi 
0208-502466 

38. TEMPLE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED     P. O. CT 9828 
CANTONMENTS, ACCA 

H/No F305/6, 
Adebeto Close, 
Labone, Accra 

+233 (30) 
3931514 

Stephen.ofori-
okai@templeinvet.com 
khesse@gmail.com 

Kojo Hesse 
0244-842233 

39. TESAH CAPITAL LIMITED 
P. O. BOX GP 2222, ACCRA 

SSNIT Emporium 
(8th Floor), 
Liberation Road, 
Airport City 

0302-977417   

0302-977813    

 

info@tesahcapital.com 
j.adagbe@tesahcapital.com 

Joshua Adagbe 
0201-653697 

40. UMB INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 
LIMITED 
P. O. BOX CT1317, ACCRA 

No.1 Abdul Douf 
Street, South Ridge 

0302-251137   
0302-251138    
    

info@umbcapital.com 
easare@umbcapital.com 

Evans Asare 
0249-191034 

mailto:daniel.ankomah@sasghana.com
mailto:daniel.ankomah@sasghana.com
http://www.sdcgh.com/
mailto:capital@sdcgh.com
mailto:capital@semcapitaladvisors.com
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mailto:yehonatan.ayertey@sentinelaml.com
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http://www.sims.com/
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41. WAICA RE CAPITAL LIMITED 
P.O.BOX CT 11008 

4th Floor, Left Wing 
Gulf House, Accra 

0501-577546 www.waicarecapital.com 
info@waicarecapital.com  

hgariba@waicarecapital.com  

Haruna Gariba 
0244-734534 

http://www.waicarecapital.com/
mailto:info@waicarecapital.com
mailto:hgariba@waicarecapital.com

